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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE (USD)

7260010 ScopeTech DF Flexible Endoscope Cleaning System with barcode 
scanner, flow meter, temperature sensor, low voltage power supply, 
North America power cord, and accessory kit.

$3,960.00

ACCESSORIES
7117161-O Olympus Inflation Test Kit $255.00
7117161-P Pentax Inflation Test Kit $360.00
7117161-F Fujinon Inflation Test Kit $350.00
7117161-S Karl Storz Inflation Test Kit $350.00
1411518 ScopeTech PM Kit $84.99

PARTS
7503453 3-Lobe Roller Assembly $39.99
2300265 Assy, Air Pump, 12VDC $102.99
7117167 Assy, Aux Flush Discharge Extension Hose $46.49
7117155-D Assy, Dose Discharge $60.99
7117155-S Assy, Dose Suction $63.99
7117164 Assy, Flush Suction Hose w/Suction Cup $96.99
7117166 Assy, Main Flush Discharge Extension Hose $66.99
7117165 Assy, Main Flush Discharge Hose $34.99
7146303 Bar Code Scanner $405.00
7225840 Bracket, Scanner $86.99
7140831 C.B. Assy, I/O w/pressure transducer $235.00
7140823 C.B. Assy, Main Controller $330.00
0300373 Cable, Ribbon 20 Pins $7.49

SCOPETECH™ DF 
4-in-1 Flexible Endoscope Cleaning System
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0300997 Carton,Rsc 200C Plain $4.49
7020148 Clamp, Hose, 1/4 - 5/8, SST $2.49
7020157 Clamp, Hose, Nylon, Snap .468 - .531 Dia. Black 

$0.49

7020152 Clamp, Nylon, Snap $0.99
0901150 Decontamination Guide, ScopeTech DF $13.49
0600730 Fitting, 1/4 Barbed Elbow $3.99
0600723 Fitting, 1/4 Tube 1/4 Stem elbow $14.99
0600733 Fitting, 1/4OD x 1/4OD Bulkhead Union, PP $19.49
0600743 Fitting, Elbow PP 1/8 MNPT X 1/4 Barb $1.49
0600784 Fitting, Elbow PVDF, Gray 1/8 MNPT X 1/4 Barb 

$3.49

0600820 Fitting, Elbow, Brass ENP 10-32M x 1/8 Barb, w/ Gasket 
$4.99

0600772 Fitting, Elbow, PVDF $13.99
0600770 Fitting, Panel MT Plug Valved 1/4 Flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal 

$33.49

0600774 Fitting, PNL MT SKT Non-Valved 1/8 Flow, 1/8 Barb, Acetal
$29.49

0600754 Fitting, PNL MT Socket Valved 1/4 Flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal
$49.99

0600771 Fitting, PNL MT Socket Valved 1/8 flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal 
$33.99

0600779 Fitting, Tee Reduce $5.99
0600773 Fitting, Tee, 1/8 Barb, Nylon $2.49
1415000 Flow Meter, .4mL, PPS/PPS 

1/8 FNPT, 60 in. Lead $150.99

6204000 Flow Meter, Detergent $150.99
8080130 Flow Meter, Flush $104.99
7010261 Gearmotor w/Cap 200RPM 24V DC Plastic Box (Op)

$146.99

7117169 Kit, Flushing Tube ScopeTech Channel $163.99
7502312 KP-500 Face Plate Only $13.49
7501311-BK KP-500A Pump Body Only $12.49
2000526 Power Supply, 24V 2.5A 60W $144.99
1414003 Power Supply, 40W 24DVC wall, 1.7A, 1.45m Cord

$123.99
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1414004 Power supply, international adapter kit $21.99
1600708 Probe, Theremistor NTC $10.49
1414001 Probe, Thermometer NTC 70 inch Length, 5% Tolerance 

$24.99

1600152 Pump, 24VDC PP Head w/Bypass 0.75 GPM Santo/Silcone Seal 
$425.00

0901149 Quick Start Guide, ScopeTech DF $13.49
7020120 Suction Cup, 1” (2.54 cm) O.D. $2.49
7018051 Tube, T-50E Elastic .250In ID, 11In Cut $8.49
0300389 USB Interface Module $128.99
0200182 Valve, Solenoid 3-Way 24VDC $270.00
9600811 Valve, Solenoid 3-Way, SMC $138.99
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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICE (USD)

7260030 FlushTech GI with USB Port,  power supply adapters for North America, 
North Asia, Europe, UK, China, Australia $1,930.00

PARTS
2300323 Assy, Flow Meter $88.99
2300325 Assy, FTDI Interface Module $100.99
2300324 Assy, Solenoid 3-Way 24VDC $189.99
7140723 C.B. Assy, Flushtech GI $187.99
0600723 Fitting, 1/4 Tube 1/4 Stem, Elbow $14.99
0600743 Fitting, Elbow PP Black, 1/8 MNPT X 1/4 Barb $1.49
0600769 Fitting, Nipple, PVDF, 1/8 MNPT x 1/8 MNPT $13.99
0600770 Fitting, Panel MT Plug Valved, 1/4 Flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal $33.49
0600754 Fitting, PNL MT Socket Valved, 1/4 Flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal $49.99
0600771 Fitting, PNL MT Socket Valved, 1/8 flow, 1/4 Barb, Acetal $33.99
7117167 Flush Discharge Auxiliary Tube $46.49
7117166 Flush Discharge Extention Tube $66.99
7117165 Flush Discharge Tube $34.99
7117164 Flush Suction Tube $96.99
7117169 Kit, Flushing Tube $163.99
7117163 Kit, Hose, Flushtech $335.00
0901131 Label, Flushtech GI $54.99
1414003 Power supply, 40W 24VDC Wall 1.67A, 1.5m Cord, 2.1mm Plug $123.99
1414004 Power supply, international adapter Kit $21.99
1600152 Pump, 24VDC PP Head w/Bypass, 0.75 GPM Santo/Silcone Seal $425.00

FLUSHTECH™ GI 
Flexible Endoscope Flushing System

http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600770&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600771&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600776&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0901131&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=1600152&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300323&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300324&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300325&branch=++++++161002
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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICE (USD)

7260040 EndoFlate GI with power supply adapters for North America, North 
Asia, Europe, UK, China, Australia $1,070.00

ACCESSORIES
7117161-F Fujinon Inflation Test Kit $350.00
7117161-S Karl Storz Inflation Test Kit $350.00
7117161-O Olympus Inflation Test Kit $255.00
7117161-P Pentax Inflation Test Kit $360.00

PARTS
2300328 Assy, Air Pump, 12VDC $100.99
2300327 Assy, Pressure Sensor $133.99
2300326 Assy, Solenoid 3-Way 12VDC $192.99
7140834 C.B. Assy $290.00
0600723 Fitting, 1/4 Tube 1/4 Stem, Elbow $14.99
0600772 Fitting, Elbow, PVDF, 10-32 UNF X 1/8 Barb $13.99
0600774 Fitting, PNL MT SKT Non-Valved, 1/8 Flow, 1/8 Barb, Acetal $29.49
0600773 Fitting, Tee, 1/8 Barb, Nylon $2.49
1900954 On/Off Switch, 10A $5.99
2000524 Power Supply, 12VDC 1.5A 18W 1.5m Cord, w/ Multi AC Plugs $136.99
2300322 Wire Harness, Main, Flush/Endoflate $18.49

ENDOFLATE™ GI 
Flexible Endoscope Inflation System for Leak Test

http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=P2300328&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300327&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300326&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600723&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600772&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600774&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600773&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=1900954&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300322&branch=++++++161002
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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE (USD)

7260020 Fast Foam North America, inlcudes system mounting brackets and 
chemical bottle mounting bracket to IV Stand. $2,720.00

Add (-UK) to the part number to order the Fast Foam system for UK, (-EU) 
for Fast Foam Europe, (-AP) for China, Asia, Australia

ACCESSORIES

1411529 Disposable plastic tips (bag of 25) $54.99
1411000 IV stand $1,060.00
1411528 Fast Foam PM kit $132.99

PARTS

Wand Assembly Parts
2201219 Channel applicator tip, luer type $2.99
7901252 Check valve, foam mixer, press fit $27.49
0600793 Fitting, 1/8 NPT x 1/8" barb, foam Mmixer PVDF $3.49
0600788 Fitting, male Luer 1/8" MNPT x 7/16 hex $4.49
6455016 Foam mixer body, 1/4" BSP, acetal $29.49
7641274 Foam wand, channel, complete assembly $181.99
7641273 Foam wand, tray, complete assembly $176.99
1500504 O-ring, viton, foam gun nozzle $0.49
1500505 O-ring, viton, foam mixer $0.49
1900545 Screen wand foam $0.99
6455025 Tray wand foam tube $36.99
7902228 Washer/screen, SST, gun nozzle $1.99

Unit Component Parts

FAST FOAM™
Enzymatic Detergent Foam Spray System
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7600473 Bracket mounting kit for chemical at base $58.99
1601061 Air compressor, 24 VDC $405.00
1800979 Air tank assembly $42.99
0300519 Ceramic tube weight $3.99
7901253 Check valve, 1/8" x 1/8" barb (air lines) $2.99
7901254 Check valve,1/8" NPTM, PVDF, viton, aire valve $64.99
7020157 Clamp nylon snap grip $0.49
7026862 Dual lumen house, air/chemical, 1/8" I.D. PVC $0.99
2201225-EP Foot valve, suction, EPDM $10.49
7140842 Microcontroller, PCB, Fast Foam $230.00
0300104-AU Power cord, Australia, 1.8M $24.49
0300104-EU Power cord, Europe CEE 7/7 8ft $19.99
0300104-US Power cord, North America $17.99
0300104-UK Power cord, UK, BS1363 8ft $43.49
1414003 Power supply, 24V 2.5A 60W $123.99
7407131 Pressure switch, 20 PSI Cal $54.99
7502312 Pump face plate, 500 series $13.49
7010211-LC Pump motor, 24 VDC, 100 RPM $112.99
7018050-11 Pump tube, T-50 E, EPDM $8.49
0200233 Valve, solenoid 3-way 24 VDC, air flow $118.99
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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION
LIST PRICE (USD)

7260067 E-16-FH9 Chemical Blending/Batching System with Flexible Solution Hose, 
power supply (UK, US, EU, AP adaptors), USB port, tempering valve, 
installation accessories and Flex Gap backflow preventer. $2,620.00

7260068 E-16-SB9 Chemical Blending/Batching System with Spout, power supply 
(UK, US, EU, AP adaptors), USB port, tempering valve, installation 
accessories and Flex Gap backflow preventer. $2,620.00

OPTIONS - CHOOSE ONE
7110204 1 Gallon level sensor/pickup assy, 10.3" length, 1.4" opening $184.99
7110202 5 Liter level sensor/pickup assy, 12.45" length, 1.4" opening $183.99
7110203 2.5 Gallon, 10 Liter level sensor/pickup assy, 

13.7" length, 1.7" opening $126.99

7110176 5 Gallon EZSeal level sensor/pickup assy,
24.65" length, 1.6" opening $136.99

ACCESSORIES
1411527 Evolution PM Kit $74.99
7600454 Shelf Kit for 5 Liter Container $39.99

PARTS
7503450 3-Lobe Roller Assembly $41.99
7407132 Backflow Preventer, CA9C $173.99
0300519 Ceramic Tube Weight $3.99
6446102 Check Valve, 1/2" OD, Water $220.00
7901252 Check Valve, 5/16", Detergent $27.49
7020157 Clamp, Hose, Nylon, Snap $0.49
7020144 Clamp,Hose,S.S., $2.99

EVOLUTION™
Solution Blending and Automated Filling System

http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7503450&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7407132&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0300519&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7020157&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7020144&branch=++++++161002
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1500481 Deterget flow meter Cover O-ring $2.49
6592001 Fitting, Acetal, Elbow for Backflow Preventer 3/8" barb $1.49
0600793 Fitting, Adapter PVDF $3.49
0600477 Fitting, Bushing, 304 SST $6.99
0600784 Fitting, Elbow PVDF, Gray $3.49
0600446-1 Fitting, Elbow, Brass $17.99
0600765 Fitting, Reducer Straight PVDF $17.99
1600676 Fitting, Kynar $4.49
6385001 Flex Gap Backflow Preventer Housing $4.99
7001052 Flex Gap Backflow Preventer Sleeve, EPDM $4.99
6385003 Flex Gap Backflow Preventer Stem $4.49
7026924 Flexible Hose 8 Ft $13.49
6446000 Flow Meter, PPS, Detergent $192.99
0600476 Flow Meter, PVDF, Water $192.99
0800338 Hose, Braided, Pvc $136.99
7501311 KP-500A Pump Body Only $13.99
1201669 Label, IDU $24.99
9600924 Locknut, 150# Fitting, 304 SST $40.49
7140845 Microcontroller, Evolution $220.00
6446101 Mixer, Solution $64.99
7010261 Motor, 200 RPM, 24 VDC $146.99
6306004 Nipple, 3/8 NPT, PP $0.99
1500507 O-Ring AS568-17, EPDM A70, 11/16 ID, .070 W $0.49
7502312 Peristaltic Pump Face Plate $13.49
7018050 Peristaltic Pump Tube, T-50 E $8.99
1414004 Power plug adapters, international kit $21.99
1414003 Power Supply 40W 24VDC, 1.7A, 1.45m Cord $123.99
1900954 Power Switch, Rocker $5.99
7407116 Pressure Regulator, Fixed 50 PSI $65.99
1600708 Probe, Theremistor NTC $10.49
9601716 Seal, Gray D-shaped $16.99
1900119 Spout, Chrome $47.99
1414001 Temperature Sensor $24.99
7025841 Tube,T-38V Vinyl (Per Foot) $3.99
0600746 Tubing, Tygoprene XL-60 $0.49
2201225-EP Umbrella Foot Valve $10.49
2300781 Washer,TPE, 72 Shore A, Garden Hose $0.49
1500458 Water Flow meter Cover O-ring $1.99
7121062 Water Valve Assy, 1/4" 24VDC $100.99
2300325 Wire Harness, FTDI Interface $100.99
2300317 Wire Harness, Main $100.99

http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600793&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600477&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600784&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600446-1&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600765&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=1600676&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0800338&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7501311&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=9600924&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=6446101&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=6306004&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=1600708&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=9601716&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=7025841&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=0600746&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300325&branch=++++++161002
http://knightapps/lookup/engineering/partdetail.php?search=2300317&branch=++++++161002
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LIST PRICE (USD)
PART NO DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE (USD)

7165068 DoseTech DMS; Knight - No Flow Meter, No USB $560.00

7165069 DoseTech DMS; Knight - w/ Flow Meter $640.00

7165070 DoseTech DMS; Knight - w/ Flow Meter & USB $750.00

ACCESSORIES

7225685 Counter top mounting kit $65.99

1411536 DoseTech DMS PM Kit $48.49

7652008 Foot Pedal Control $196.99

7110211 Low Level Sensor, 11 Inches $87.99

7110214 Low Level Sensor, 14 Inches $95.99

PARTS

7503450 3-Lobe Roller Assembly, Yellow Rollers $41.99

6049025 Barb Fitting (Pump Tube Sleeve) $2.49

1600265 Body, Pump, 500 Series $14.49

0200009 Cable Tie Mount $0.99

0300519 Cermic Tube Weight for 3/8” Supply Tube $3.99

7901200 Check Valve, 1/2 PSI Cracking Pressure, 1/4 x 1/4 Barb, Viton $5.49

7140817 Circuit Board Assembly $220.00

7140829 Circuit Board Assembly w/USB Flash Drive $330.00

7020152 Clamp, Nylon, Snap $0.99

1600266 Control Box Cover (Remote Wall Bracket) $7.99

6204000 Flow Meter, Detergent $150.99

7010211-LC Gear Motor w/Cap, 100 RPM $112.99

1201508 Label with Window $28.99
1414004 Power plug adapters, international kit $21.99
1414003 Power supply 40W 24VDC, 1.7A, 1.45m Cord $123.99

1600263 Pump Shield (Faceplate) $7.49

6049024 Retaining Ring, Barb (Pump Tube Fitting ) $1.99

7020120 Suction Cup, 1” (2.54 cm) O.D. $2.49

7018050 T-50E, Squeeze Tube, Elastic, 1ft. $8.99

DOSETECH™ DMS
Precision Detergent Dosing and Management System
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1414001 Temperature Probe, 70" length $24.99

7025841 Tube, T-38 Vinyl, 1/4” I.D. x 3/8” O.D. (1 foot) $3.99

2201225-EP Umbrella Foot Valve $10.49
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LIST PRICE (USD)

PART NO DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE (USD)

7165071 DoseTech Spray System with international power adaptors
$1,100.00

ACCESSORIES

7225685 Counter top mounting kit $65.99

1411536 DoseTech DMS PM Kit $48.49

PARTS

Spray Wand Parts

0600807 Fitting, adapter for spray wand $4.49
7641276 Spray wand assembly $154.99

Unit Parts

7503450 3-Lobe Roller Assembly, Yellow Rollers $41.99

6049025 Barb Fitting (Pump Tube Sleeve) $2.49

1600265 Body, Pump, 500 Series $14.49

7140843 C.B. assy, DoseTech Sprayer $220.00

0200009 Cable Tie Mount $0.99

0300519 Cermic Tube Weight for 3/8” Supply Tube $3.99

7901200 Check Valve, 1/2 PSI Cracking Pressure, 1/4 x 1/4 Barb, Viton $5.49

7020152 Clamp, Nylon, Snap $0.99

1600266 Control Box Cover (Remote Wall Bracket) $7.99

7010211-LC Gear Motor w/Cap, 100 RPM $112.99

1201508 Label with Window $28.99
1414004 Power plug adapters, international kit $21.99
1414003 Power supply 40W 24VDC, 1.7A, 1.45m Cord $123.99

7407131 Pressure switch $54.99

DOSETECH™ SPRAYER
Liquid/Gel Enzymatic Detergent Spray System
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1600263 Pump Shield (Faceplate) $7.49

6049024 Retaining Ring, Barb (Pump Tube Fitting ) $1.99

7020120 Suction Cup, 1” (2.54 cm) O.D. $2.49

7018050 T-50E, Squeeze Tube, Elastic, 1ft. $8.99

1414001 Temperature Probe, 70" length $24.99

7025841 Tube, T-38 Vinyl, 1/4” I.D. x 3/8” O.D. (1 foot) $3.99

2201225-EP Umbrella Foot Valve $10.49


	COVER
	CONTACT INFO
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SCOPETECH DF
	FLUSHTECH GI
	ENDOFLATE GI
	FAST FOAM
	EVOLUTION
	DOSETECH DMS
	DOSETECH SPRAYER

